Navn

Aggi A. Asgeirsdottir
Andras Olsen

Alda Mohr Eydunardottir
Andrey Melnikov
Andras Sdlstein
Andreas T. Restorff
Andrias Hggenni

Anja Tell

Anker Eli Petersen
Anker Mortensen

Anna Katrin @. Egilstrgd
Anna Malan Jégvansdottir
Anna Sofia Jgrgensen
Annfinnur Heinesen
Annika Johannesen
Annika Y. Skaalum
Anny Djurhuus

Anton Petersen
Archibald Black
Arnbjgrn O. Dalsgard
Arni Baldvinsson
Arnold Ludvig

Astrid Andreasen

Atli Karason Petersen
Bardur Eklund

Bardur Jakupsson
Bardur Oskarsson
Beinta Clothier

Beinta Lgwe Jacobsen
Benjamin Petersen
Bergur Rgnne Moberg
Bernd Kretschmer
Bjarni Restorff

Brandur Patursson
Bruno Mikael Eysturstein
Bugvi Réin

Bui Egason Dam

Jattadar starvslgnir 2011-2019

(skipad i stavrad eftir fornavni)

2011 2012 2013
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
2 mor
6 mor
6 mor
2 mor
6 mor 3 mor
1 mor
3 mor
2 mor
3 mor 1 mor

2014

2 mor

2 mor

2015 2016
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
6 mor
1 mor
3 mor
12 mor
12 mor
2 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor

2017 2018
2 mor
2 mor
2 mor
2 mor
3 mor
3 mor
2 mor
6 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor

2019

1 mor
1 mor

1 mor

3 mor

1 mor

3 mor

6 mor

2020

6 mor

12 mor



Carl Jéhan Jensen
Daniella Andreasen
Danjal Dam a Neystabg
Danjal Hoydal

David Isfeld

Davur Djurhuus

Durita Dahl Andreasen
Durita Holm

Edvard Nyholm Debess
Edvard Sofus Olsen
Eivor Palsdéttir

Eli Tausen & Lava

Elin 4 Régvu

Elin Henriksen

Elin Josefina Smith

Elin Michelsen

Elsa Maria Baerentsen
Eyd Matras

Eydgunn Hansen

Eydun Nolsge

FIévin Viderg

Frants Jensen

Gitte Klein

Greta Svabo Bech
Gudmund Helmsdal Nielsen
Gudrid Hansddttir
Gudrid Poulsen

Gunnar G. Guttesen
Gunnar Restorff

Gunnva Zachariasen
Gunnvgr Balle

Gutti Winther

Gvedny Miriam Gunnarsson
Hanni Julius Bjartalid
Hans Edward Andreasen
Hans Jacob Kollslid

Hans Marius Weihe Ziska
Hans Petur i Brekkunum
Hans Torgard

Hansina M. lversen

12
maor

3 mor

2 mor

2 mor

12
maor

2 mor

2 mor

3 mor

2 mor

2 mor

1 mor
3 mor

12 mor

2 mor

3 mor

2 mdr
1 mor
1 mor
1 mor

6 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor
1 mor

12 mor

1 mor

12 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3mor 2mor
2 mor
2mor 2mdr 2 mor
36 mor
2 mor
1 mor
3 mor
3 mor
2 mor
3 mor
2 mor
2 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor 1 mor
3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

6 mor

2 mor

6 mor

3 mor
2 mor

1 mdr

1 mdr

2 mor

2 mor
36 mor

1 mor

1 mor

1 mor

1 mor

1 mor

3 mor

3 mor



Hanus G. Johansen
Hedin Ziska Davidsen
Heidrik 8 Heygum
Helle Thede Johansen
Herluf Lutzen

Heri Eysturlid

Heri Joensen

Hugin Eide

Hggni Mohr

Inés Jgrgensen

Inger Smaerup Sgrensen
Ingi Joensen

Ingun Christensen
isak Sambleben
Jakup Dahl

Jakup Sgrensen

Jan Nystrgm

Janus 4 Husagardi
Jasmin Mote

Jens Dam Ziska

Jens L. Thomsen
Jensina Olsen

Jéan Jakku Guttesen
Joéanes Nielsen
Jéannis Sgrensen
J6han Martin Christiansen

Jéhanna av Steinum
Jéhanna Maria (Ria)
Toérgard

Johnny Thomsen
Jon Aldara

Jon Joensen

Jon McBirnie
Jon Sonni Jensen
Jon Sonni Jensen
Jon Thorsteinsson
Kaj Johannesen
Kaj Klein

Kdri Baek

Kari @ster

Kari Sverrison

Katrin Ottarsdéttir

3mdr 6 mdr
1 mor 6 mor
3 mor
6 mor
6 mor
2 mor
2 mor
3 mor
2 mor
3 mor
3 mor
1mdr 3 mor 1 mor
3 mor
3 mor
6 mor
1 mor
2 mor
2 mor
2mor 3 mor
3 mor
1 mor
2 mor
3 mor
2 mor
12 mor
1 mor
3 mor
2 mor 3 mor

3 mor

3 mor

6 mor

1 mor
1 madr

3 mor

3 mor

3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
6 mor
3 mor
3 mor
3 mor
6 mor
6 mor
6 mor
2 mor
3 mor

12 mor

2 mor

1 mor
6 mor

1 mor

1 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

1 mor

3 mor

2 mor

6 mor

1 mor



Katrin Reinert

Katrina i Geil

Kim Hansen

Kim Simonsen

Kinna Poulsen

Kirstin Helgadéttir
Kjartan Hansen

Knat Haberg Eysturstein
Knut Olsen

Kristian Blak

Kristianna Winther Poulsen
Kristina Sgrensen Ougaard
Kristina Sundar Hansen
Lea Kampmann

Leivur Thomsen

Lena Andersen

Lena Nicolajsen

Linda Mortansdottir

Liv i Baianstovu

Liv Maria Réadottir Jeeger
Liv Neaes

Ludvik Breckmann

Lyon Hansen

Magnus Johannessen
Malan Haberg

Margit Baadsager

Maria Winther Olsen
Mariann Hansen
Marianna Mgrkgre
Marianne Clausen
Marius Olsen

Marjun Baek

Marjun Syderbg Kjelnaes
Martin Joensen

Martin Schiirholz
Mattias Kapnas

Mikael Blak

Niclas Heri Jakupsson

Niclas Johannesen
Oddfridur Marni
Rasmussen

Oddvgr Johansen

2 mor

3 mor
1 mor
1 mor
1 mor
3mdr 3 modr
1 mor
3 mor
3 mor
4 mor
2 mor
4 mor
3 mor
1 mor

6 mor

2 mor

1 mor

2 mor

1 mor

3 mor

6 mor

1 mor
1 mor

1 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor

1 mor

1 mor
3 mor

1 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

3 mor

3 mor

12 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor
2 mor

1 mor

1 mor

6 mor
2 mor

2 mor

2 mor
6 mor

1 mor
3 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

1 mor

1 mor
3 mor

6 mor

3 mor



Ola Nordskar

Olavur Jacobsen

Ole Wick

Oli A. Reinert

Paetur M. Dahl

Pall Nolsge

Pauli i Sandagerdi
Paulina M.K. Eliasen
Poulina S.P. J6anesardottir
P6l Jespersen

Poulina Jéanesardottir
Ragnhild H. Hgjgaard
Rakel Helmsdal

Randi Samsonsen

Rani Nolsge

Rannva G. Niclasen
Rannva Holm Mortensen
Rannva Karadattir
Ranvgr Isholm

Rdégvi a Régvu

Runa V. Hgjgaard
Sakaris Fri6i Stord
Sédmal Blak

Samal Soll

Sanna Andr. Dahl
Sigmar Blaberg

Sigri M. Gaini

Sigrun Gunnarsdottir
Silja Strgm

Sissal Kampmann

Sofia Nolsge Mikkelsen
Solby A. Christiansdattir
Stanley Samuelsen
Steffen Stummann Hansen
Steintér Rasmussen
Sunleif Rasmussen
Susanna Térgard

Svend Torleik Mortensen
Teitur Lassen

Theodor Kapnas
Thomas Rubeksen

Torbjgrn Olsen

6 mor

3 mor

3 mor

6 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor

2 mor
2 mor
1 mor
6 mor
3 mor
2 mor
1 mor
6 mor
3 mor
12 mor
3 mor
2mdr 12 mor
2 mor
12 mor

2 mor

6 mor

3 mor

6 mor

3 mor

2 mor

6 mor
3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

1 mor

2 mor

3 mor
6 mor

2 mor

12 mor
12 mor

2 mor
2 mor
12 mor

3 mor
3 mor

1 mdr

3 mor
6 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

1 mor

1 mor

3 mor

6 mor

3 mor

2 mor

3 mor

1 mor

1 mor

6 mor

3 mor

3 mor

3 mor
2 mor

6 mor
2 mor

1 mor

3 mor

3 mor

2 mor



Toérdur Johannesarson
Torfinnur Jakupsson
Toéroddur Poulsen
Tréndur Bogason Hansen
Tréndur Enni

Trondur Patursson
Trygvi Danielsen
Tummas Jakup Thomsen
Uni Reinert Debess

Unn Paturson

Valdemar 4 Lggmansbg
Var Berghamar Jacobsen
Vigdis Hentze Olsen
Villiam Joensen
Vénbjgrt Vang

Zacharias Hammer

Zacharias Sgrensen

3 mor

3 mor

1 mor

6 mor

2 mor
3 mor

3 mor

2 mor
2 mor
3 mor

6 mor

3 mor

3 mor

3 mor
2 mor

3 mor

3 mor
3 mor

3 mor

12 mor

6 mor

2 mor
2 mor

1 mor

6 mor

3 mor



